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Sr. No. Degree Name College Name Code| Sno | Endno| Total
1 B.com 5 Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota CO |30504]| 30628 125
2 BCA 3 Balaji College of Computer Application, Vadodara CO |30629| 30694 | 66
3 BCA 3 Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota CO |30695|30725| 31
4 BCA 3 Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada CO [30726|30732| 7
5 BCA 5 Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota CO |30733)| 30759 27
6 M.Com 3 Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota CO |30760] 30891 132
7 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli CO |30892| 30893 2
8 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor CO |30894( 30899 6
9 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS  |M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol CO |30900| 30901 2

10 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS  |Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol CO |30902 | 30907 6
11 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod CO |30908| 30920 13
12 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS5  |S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya CO |30921( 30926 6
13 R1352019 BCOM _SEMS  [Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli CO |30927|30941| 15
14 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS  |Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce CO [30942| 30954 | 13
15 R1352019 BCOM_SEMS Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra CO [30955| 30962 8
16 R1352019_BCOM_SEMS5  [Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod CO |30963| 30963 1
17 R1352019 BCOM_SEMS5  |Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce CO |30964|30971| 8

18 R1352019 BCOM_SEMS Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce, Bakrol CO [30972| 30972 1

19 R1352019 BCOM _SEMS  |Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam CO |30973]| 30973 1

20 R1352019 BCOM_SEMS Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi CO |30974| 30995| 22
21 R1352()19_-BCOi\.-'l,_S!?MS Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh CO |30996|31001| 6

22 m.ed sem 4 gopal vikash madal m.ed sem 4 ED |24045| 24074 30

Total 528
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